)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4488

Division: 11UB 3RD PIEDMONT

Date: saturday, April 1, 2023

Home: 12 (11U) PTFC Triad Legend

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: \vrRSC2B

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 12 (11U) CISC NM Navy

Home Coach
Away Coach

12 (11U) PTFC Triad Legend

No. Name

18 Wesley Moore

22 Hunter Johnson

24 Jackson Fragomeni
25 Samuel Hernandez
27 Jionni Frias

31 Declan Ferguson
33 Griffyn Cheng

35 Mauricio Diaz

37 Johan Acosta Pacheco
38 Zachary Cormier
39 Evan May

51 Allister Sperry

09 Lawrence Clinard

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
12 (11U) CISC NM Navy
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

10 Connor Dedmond

14 Timothy Stapleton

02 Nolan Silverstein

21 Landon Blickley
03 Benjamin Tosi
34 Cooper King

36 LeviBeltz

38 Jackson Andrade

40 Lucian Luchetti
48 William Andrade

54 Tedy Delesdernier

56 Owen Brady
07 John Daniel
09 Banks Dedmond

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




